SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Sunday Mixed Medal (10/04/2022)

Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)
Ladies: Springwater 2020 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

Pos  Name

1 John Akhtar

2 Manaan Akhtar

3 Darren Armstrong
4 Peter Finch

5 Craig Two Wilson
6 Paul Cantrill

7 Steve Epworth

8 Dave Bolsher

9 Duncan Moore
10 lan Forecast

11 Paul Capewell

12 Colin Whitehouse
13 Steve Adams

14 Douglas Stafford
15 Jason Brown

16 Richard Harpham
17 Andrew Freestone
18 lan Lowe

19 Susan Atkin

20 Robert Burgess

21 Alan Atkin

22 Barry Winterbottom

Gross

88

71

97

100

93

93

91

101

100

95

96

98

91

96

108

105

112

104

107

111

109

Hcp

19

1

23

25

19

13

22

21

15

16

17

10

15

25

22

29

20

23

22

17

Nett

69
70
74
75
75
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
81
81
81
83
83
83
84
84
89

92

Marker Name

Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Duncan Moore
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Peter Finch
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Steve Epworth
John Akhtar
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected

Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 11/04/2022



