## **SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB**

## **Competition Result** Sunday Mixed Medal (10/04/2022)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)
Ladies: Springwater 2020 (Red)

## **Mixed Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Gross	Нср	Nett Marker Name
1	John Akhtar	88	19	69 Not Selected
2	Manaan Akhtar	71	1	70 Not Selected
3	Darren Armstrong	97	23	74 Not Selected
4	Peter Finch	100	25	75 Duncan Moore
5	Craig Two Wilson	93	18	75 Not Selected
6	Paul Cantrill	93	16	77 Not Selected
7	Steve Epworth	97	19	78 Not Selected
8	Dave Bolsher	91	13	78 Not Selected
9	Duncan Moore	101	22	79 Peter Finch
10	lan Forecast	100	21	79 Not Selected
11	Paul Capewell	95	15	80 Not Selected
12	Colin Whitehouse	96	16	80 Not Selected
13	Steve Adams	98	17	81 Not Selected
14	Douglas Stafford	91	10	81 Not Selected
15	Jason Brown	96	15	81 Not Selected
16	Richard Harpham	108	25	83 Not Selected
17	Andrew Freestone	105	22	83 Steve Epworth
18	lan Lowe	112	29	83 John Akhtar
19	Susan Atkin	104	20	84 Not Selected
20	Robert Burgess	107	23	84 Not Selected
21	Alan Atkin	111	22	89 Not Selected
22	Barry Winterbottom	109	17	92 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!